(a)

HEE#EY

WERHEEHEHEZERY

—O—-—H=ZA+HEHEREXHF
SKDC(DFMC)x # % 27/11 8

FHEHEGE/RLTERSE

it B & BBy BE A R

1. —_O—— 4 —HZ_HBEMMEBEEE/IHM LA FEFRHROT(ERERE
Mt %) :
(i) BE
75 34 i &
PR B ;ﬁ; BAME | =k By oF: 3
‘ HEGL | HEEYE | HETYE HEGYE HEGZ*
K
EF R E 100% 69% 77% 83% 85% 46%

- ] | (B | (R | (/U | (R
EFARET K 100% | 50% |zt gy | Bt—p) | B0 | B—E
FEF—EBETF R 58% 91% 45% 87% 95% 63%
T R RN 8% 94% 80% 87% 92% 43%

T ARE 100% 92% 69% 79% 94% 67%
I AN S = 100% 88% 86% 88% 95% 75%
(ii) B = =
75 3 0 R
¥ B FEE 3.3 4| 2k R B 3%
REGAGE| HEHD | REE2 | HEGE HEGX*
b B LR 100% 7% 2% 31% 0%
i i (R4 \BSE | (R4S | (EFus
EEF—BE T 100% 71% 3% 56% 1%
TR B AR 100% 82% 6% 1% 4%
T o AR E (B 100% 66% 31% 10% 0%
i E KR 2+ B 100% 82% 39% 61% 1%
HERBRELEE

~—O0O——%=H




—O—%#—H%EZH
AR Bt E S E it ' O R

(—) EEERGAEE

EFERFES U

EFNREEA R

100% |

S |

T RFE S

M evaE E VAU S

WA ESR R

g/
=

EAFERESR

EAFIUGE AT

]

i o VAN S

A EVAGE

B -/ \IRf 2 ik

| 2m
100% | 100%
100%
59% | 57%
0% 15%
100% | 100% |
'g 100% | 100% |
' f; 100% | 100% Z.
-7 100% | 100% j'
-”j 100% | 100% |
100% | 100%
| 100% | 100% e
100%

100% |




BAE

BaE

100%
90%
80%
70%

50%

30%
20%

100%

——11/10ZF
12/10
19

+!/I'l§2/11
iy

——11/102
12/10

+?Fl F2/11
15




PEEELEEE ' O E AR

(=) SAAAL B 8

1/11

2/11

BRI

81%

57%

EFIUREA R

90%

10%

A R |

97%

85%

TR B K

100%

87%

AN SVA VAN

100%

84%

NsVACEE g wibi

97%

79%

gaE/
EE=E

bR IR

13%

0%

EFARET—R

66%

41%

74%

67%

T ZRERF

A RE TR [

80%

84%

A EVAUS;

66%

65%

N sAUEESR i

81%

82%




BAE

BaE

100%

90%

80%

T0%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

S

@@—.—11/10312/10
& T

—-—1/11Z2/11
FEiy

&

——11/10F12/10
F15

—a—1/11ZE2/11
i




=R g i e TN e S

(=) ZMhit & G

[

EAF R E A

LA T |

I o YA

M swAY S EVANE

NN S E s

gE=/
TEE=

R \EEA—FF

AR TR [

ke PSS &

S Ay EVAUS

5 ReAN IS E

1/11 2/11
86% 67%
46% 43%
84% 75%
73% 64%
97% 75%
0% 4%
2% 4%
7% 4%
32% 30%
32% 46%




100%
90%
80%
T0%

50%

BAE

100%

BOE
2

——11/10&212/10
iy

—=— 1/ ZE2/11
15

——11/10F12/10
i3

- 1/1ZE2/11
Fi5




PR B E SR it B O

(9) Rt G

BB

A=

e TR AR

M svavE E VA

NV S E

1/11 211
91% 75%
91% 82%
85% 88%
94% 63%
97% 79%




BA®R

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

% : ' .
& % / 10Z12/1
‘ & « o & [ R0

o -8 1/11Z2/11
Ti5

RFEY



)= (VA g e el E R S

(f) et &g

B \RFEA—HF

o | 100%

AR |

T RN

il S EVAGE:

e b/ \IRF 2k

THRE/
TEE=

ol ANSE

B RE TR [

| 211
9% | 74%
90%

95% | 89%
9% | 93%

; 100% | 89%
31% | 31%
57% | 55%

T ZHRE R

8%

13%

AL E VA

13%

7%

WA E S 5

65%

57%




BOE

BOE

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

2 P g & R

S ——11/10F12/10
i & i

X —a—1/11Z2/11
o 15

100% |

80%

——11/10€12/10
15

% —m— 1/11B2/11
¥ i T4




PRt EEE it & O AR

(7) Bt @ e

1/11 2/11
EFARE+TR 50% 41%
EAZRET A 8% 67% 59%
M | TR AR e sa% | 41%
il waN: = YAN: S 69% 64%
AN S i 78% 1%

oy 1= sy gl 0% 0%
ETRE TR | % | 2%

gRBE/ gy e E . .
ﬁﬁﬁ —Fq:‘—-ﬁﬁf\% BAJ SA’
B A S VAR 0% 0%

AN S S iR 11% 11%




BAE

Ba2®E

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%

/an /)@ ;&% & &

A ——11/10&12/10
15

X —a—1/11Z82/11
* a i

100%

10%
0%
1
A 4;‘5‘ ,@@ ,@»@ «6&@ ——11/10%E12/10
g & F 4 P ) T
w 7 & —m— 1/11Z2/11
b 4 & Y






